High-volume blow guns
Art. No. 114464 to 114467
 P 7-101_e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering  edition  01/2024 page 1 from 3
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Phone  +49 7125 9497-642
Subject to technical changes an errors reserved. The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user. The specified data do not represent legally

114437 29.560 Adapter for needle valve nozzles and rubber nozzles
114438 29.562 Needle Nozzle outer-Ø 1,27 mm, length: 30 mm, Adapter 29.560 required
114439 29.563 Needle Nozzle outer-Ø 1,87 mm, length: 44 mm, Adapter 29.560 required
114440 29.564 Needle Nozzle outer-Ø 2,43 mm, length: 62 mm, Adapter 29.560 required
114441 29.565 Needle Nozzle outer-Ø 3,40 mm, length: 70 mm, Adapter 29.560 required
133849 29.566 Rubber tapered nozzle, adapter required
133850 29.567 Rubber bypass nozzle, adapter required
Extension pipe with multijet nozzle
Art. No. Type No. Description
133842 29.150 Extension pipe 150 mm with standard nozzle
114433 29.300 Extension pipe 300 mm with standard nozzle
114434 29.600 Extension pipe 600 mm with standard nozzle
133843 29.900 Extension pipe 900 mm with standard nozzle
Extension pipe with multijet nozzle
Art. No. Type No. Description
133844 29.150-MJ Extension pipe 150 mm with multijet nozzle
133845 29.300-MJ Extension pipe 300 mm with multijet nozzle
133846 29.600-MJ Extension pipe 600 mm with multijet nozzle
133847 29.900-MJ Extension pipe 900 mm with multijet nozzle
Extension pipe without nozzle for use with safety nozzles, 1/2 - 27 UNS connection
Art. No. Type No. Description Material
114447 29.150-S Extension tube straight, 150 mm Aluminium
114448 29.300-S Extension tube straight, 300 mm Aluminium
114449 29.600-S Extension tube straight, 600 mm Aluminium
114450 29.900-S Extension tube straight, 900 mm Aluminium
114451 29.150-SG Extension tube bent, 150 mm Aluminium
114452 29.300-SG Extension tube bent, 300 mm Aluminium
114453 29.600-SG Extension tube bent, 600 mm Aluminium
114454 29.900-SG Extension tube bent, 900 mm Aluminium
  29.300
       29.550
       29.551
       29.560